
SCHEDULE - GRASSMON
summer 2013 / PLAYSAFE - PLAYSAFE THURSDAY

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 16, 13 2 GRASSMON 3 THE HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 23, 13 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1 GRASSMON 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 30, 13 3 GRASSMON 2 FRESH MEAT 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 06, 13 3 RAMPAGE 3 GRASSMON 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 13, 13 2 THE HITMEN 1 GRASSMON 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 20, 13 3 GRASSMON 5 STARCITY 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 27, 13 3 GRASSMON 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 04, 13 5 FRESH MEAT 0 GRASSMON 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 11, 13 0 GRASSMON 5 RAMPAGE 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 18, 13 3 STARCITY 1 GRASSMON 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 25, 13 2 GRASSMON 4 THE HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 01, 13 0 GRASSMON 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 08, 13 3 FRESH MEAT 3 GRASSMON 7:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 15, 13 1 3 STARCITY 1 GRASSMON 7:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 22, 13 1 2 GRASSMON 5 STARCITY 8:00 pm -


